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200502020000
53560

02/02/2005
03:12:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200405250002
78850

200510190005
42720

10/19/2005
10:42:33

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200503140001
12950

200501140000
23710

01/14/2005
12:00:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200405250002
78850

200502020000
53570

02/02/2005
03:12:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200407270004
15850

200501050000
04230

01/05/2005
10:52:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

33 79 Lot#:2204
Book:33 Pg:79

200501050000
04250

01/05/2005
10:52:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

33 79 Lot#:2204
Book:33 Pg:79

200501050000
04220

01/05/2005
10:52:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

33 79 Lot#:2201
Book:33 Pg:79

200501070000
09480

01/07/2005
11:13:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

33 34 200406040003
00310

Lot#:2411
Book:33 Pg:34

200501120000
19380

01/12/2005
09:54:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON,
KEVIN J

33 34 Lot#:2415
Book:33 Pg:34

200503030001
00070

03/03/2005
09:59:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

33 79 Lot#:2208
Book:33 Pg:79

200503140001
12950

03/14/2005
09:20:54

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

33 79 Lot#:2209
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES

200504040001
51500

04/04/2005
10:18:30

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

33 79 200411040006
07760

Lot#:2209
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES

200504070001
62270

04/07/2005
09:31:44

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

33 79 Lot#:2236
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES

200505200002
45730

05/20/2005
10:57:12

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

27 84 Lot#:1137
Book:27 Pg:84
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 11TH
SECTOR



200506210003
07620

06/21/2005
09:07:18

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200406240003
44750

Other:SEE
INST

200506220003
12040

06/22/2005
02:39:42

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HILL MARY M 33 79 Lot#:2208
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

200507130003
51340

07/13/2005
12:57:25

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

34 94 Lot#:1159
Book:34 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 11TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200510130005
33310

10/13/2005
10:32:38

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DREW, LOUIS
D

33 79 Lot#:2209
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

200511040005
74950

11/04/2005
11:05:53

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STANFA
JOSEPH

33 79 Lot#:2235
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

200501050000
04210

01/05/2005
10:52:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

25 49 Lot#:1618
Book:25 Pg:49

200501050000
04240

01/05/2005
10:52:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

33 79 Lot#:2208
Book:33 Pg:79

200501070000
09490

01/07/2005
11:13:00

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

33 34 Lot#:2411
Book:33 Pg:34

200505190002
42160

05/19/2005
08:56:53

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

29 49 Lot#:33
Book:29 Pg:49
Sub:TIMBERLI
NE PHASE
TWO FINAL
PLAT

200506200003
03660

06/20/2005
09:01:03

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RUSSELL,
LAURIE R

33 34 Lot#:2411
Book:33 Pg:34
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 24TH
SECTOR

200506270003
16160

06/27/2005
10:11:07

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COLONIAL
BANK

33 79 200501050000
04250

Lot#:2208
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

200507260003
75000

07/26/2005
03:06:41

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

33 79 199605310001
75431

Lot#:2208
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I



200510130005
34950

10/13/2005
03:02:11

STONECREST
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

33 79 199605310001
75431

Lot#:2209
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I


