Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type= Land Records; Name= STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502020000 53560	02/02/2005 03:12:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200405250002 78850	
200510190005 42720	10/19/2005 10:42:33	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200503140001 12950	
200501140000 23710	01/14/2005 12:00:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200405250002 78850	
200502020000 53570	02/02/2005 03:12:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200407270004 15850	
200501050000 04230	01/05/2005 10:52:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			33	79		Lot#:2204 Book:33 Pg:79
200501050000 04250	01/05/2005 10:52:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			33	79		Lot#:2204 Book:33 Pg:79
200501050000 04220	01/05/2005 10:52:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			33	79		Lot#:2201 Book:33 Pg:79
200501070000 09480	01/07/2005 11:13:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK			33	34	200406040003 00310	Lot#:2411 Book:33 Pg:34
200501120000 19380	01/12/2005 09:54:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKSON, KEVIN J			33	34		Lot#:2415 Book:33 Pg:34
200503030001 00070	03/03/2005 09:59:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			33	79		Lot#:2208 Book:33 Pg:79
200503140001 12950	03/14/2005 09:20:54	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			33	79		Lot#:2209 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES
200504040001 51500	04/04/2005 10:18:30	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			33	79	200411040006 07760	Lot#:2209 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES
200504070001 62270	04/07/2005 09:31:44	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			33	79		Lot#:2236 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES
200505200002 45730	05/20/2005 10:57:12	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			27	84		Lot#:1137 Book:27 Pg:84 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 11TH SECTOR

200506210003 07620	06/21/2005 09:07:18	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK				200406240003 44750	Other:SEE INST
200506220003 12040	06/22/2005 02:39:42	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HILL MARY M		33	79		Lot#:2208 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
200507130003 51340	07/13/2005 12:57:25	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		34	94		Lot#:1159 Book:34 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
200510130005 33310	10/13/2005 10:32:38	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DREW, LOUIS D		33	79		Lot#:2209 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
200511040005 74950	11/04/2005 11:05:53	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STANFA JOSEPH		33	79		Lot#:2235 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
200501050000 04210	01/05/2005 10:52:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		25	49		Lot#:1618 Book:25 Pg:49
200501050000 04240	01/05/2005 10:52:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		33	79		Lot#:2208 Book:33 Pg:79
200501070000 09490	01/07/2005 11:13:00	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK		33	34		Lot#:2411 Book:33 Pg:34
200505190002 42160	05/19/2005 08:56:53	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		29	49		Lot#:33 Book:29 Pg:49 Sub:TIMBERLI NE PHASE TWO FINAL PLAT
200506200003 03660	06/20/2005 09:01:03	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RUSSELL, LAURIE R		33	34		Lot#:2411 Book:33 Pg:34 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 24TH SECTOR
200506270003 16160	06/27/2005 10:11:07	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COLONIAL BANK		33	79	200501050000 04250	Lot#:2208 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
200507260003 75000	07/26/2005 03:06:41	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		33	79	199605310001 75431	Lot#:2208 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I

	03:02:11	STONECREST HOME BUILDERS LLC	Grantee		HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			33	79		Lot#:2209 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
--	----------	---------------------------------------	---------	--	--	--	--	----	----	--	--